Prod uct  fa mil ie     Kookplaat
T y p e    Standaard opbouw of vlakbouw
A fmet ing   80 cm
Voed ing  Elektrisch
T y p e    Inductie
EA N-cod e   8017709305642
Desig n  Classici
Kleur Zwart
A fw erking   Glas
M a ter ia a l      Glas
T y p e  g la s       Keramisch
G la zen ra nd    Rechte rand
Bed iening  Compact Slider Plus
Sl id er  b ed iening     Ja
Kleur LED Rood
Posit ie  b ed iening     Vooraan
Log o  Geëtst
Kleur  ser ig ra fie     Grijs
A a nta l ind uct iekookzones      4
Op t ies t i jd p rog ra mmering         Automatische uitschakeling
A a nta l kookzones met  b ooster      4
A a nta l M ult izones      1
Hoofd toets a a n/uit    Ja
Vermog enniv ea us    9
A uto-Vent  2 .0    Ja
T ota a l a a nta l kookzones       4
SI1M4844D
Design
Program / Functions
3/02/2026SMEG SPA
M ult izone   Ja
Flex ib le  Z one  T y p e         MultiZone
W orktop  Cut-Out   480x730 mm
A uto M ult izone    Ja
W a rmhoud funct ie     Ja
G ri l l  funct ie      Ja
A utoma t ische
uitscha ke l ing
4
Pa uze  op t ie     Ja
T imer  1
G e luid ssig na a l e ind e
kookt i jd
Ja
Restt i jd  ind ica tor       Ja
ECO-Log ic  op t ie     Si Advance
Bep erkt
v ermog ensv erb ruik
2400 a 7400 - step 100 W
Show room d emo op t ie     Ja
Kind erb ev e i l ig ing        Ja
T w inZ one  op t ie       Ja
Op t ie  T oetsb lokker ing
t .b .v .  re ining ing
Ja
Quick sta rt  Ja
Sne l le  se lect ie  niv ea us        Ja
A utoma t ische
a a np a ssing
p a na fmet ing
Ja
A utoma t ische
p a nherkenning
Ja, min. 7 cm
Perma nente
a utoma t ische  p ot
herkenning  met  ind ica t ie
op  d e  b ed iening
Ja
Ind ica tor  minima a l te
g eb ruiken d ia meter
Ja
A utoma t isch
uitscha ke len i .g .v .
ov erv erhit t ing
Ja
A utoma t isch
uitscha ke len i .g .v .
ov erkoken
Ja
Restw a rmte  ind ica tor      Ja
Eco-Hea t  Ja
Bev e i l ig ing  teg en
a ccid ente le  inscha ke l ing
Ja
Nomina le
a a nsluitw a a rd e
7400 W
Stroom 33 A
Sp a nning  (V)    220-240 V
Sp a nning  2  (V)     380-415 V
T y p e  st roomka b e l         Eenfasig
T y p e  st roomka b e l         Yes, Double and Three
Phase
T y p e  of e lect r ic  ca b le
sup p lied
No
Freq uent ie   50/60 Hz
Leng te  v oed ing ska b e l         120 cm
A a nsluit ing    5 polig
Stekker Nee
Opties
Technische specificaties
Linksvoor - Inductie - Multizone - 2.10 kW - Booster 2.50 kW - 21.8x18.0 cm
Linksachter - Inductie - Multizone - 2.10 kW - Booster 2.50 kW - Double booster 3.00 kW - 21.8x18.0 cm
Rechtsachter - Inductie - enkel - 2.30 kW - Booster 3.00 kW - Double booster 3.00 kW - - Ø 21.0 cm
Rechtsvoor - Inductie - enkel - 1.40 kW - Booster 2.10 kW - - Ø 16.0 cm
Multizone left - Booster 3.70 kW - 38.5x23.0 cm
Elektrische aansluiting
3/02/2026SMEG SPA
3/02/2026SMEG SPA
Compatible Accessories
G RILLPLA T E
Universal griddle for induction, gas,
ceramic and electric hobs. Non-stick
surface ideal for cooking meat, cheese
and vegetables. Dimensions: 410 x 240
mm.
SCRP
Schraper voor inductie- en
vitrokeramische kookplaten
T PKPLA T E
Universal plate for induction, gas,
ceramic and electric hobs. Non-stick
surface ideal for cooking fish, eggs and
vegetables. Dimensions: 410 X 240 mm.
3/02/2026SMEG SPA
Symbols glossary
Permanent auto pot detection Connection between hob and hood
Power booster: option allows the zone to work at
full power when very intense cooking is
necessary.
Sommige modellen zijn voorzien van een functie
om het programma/de cyclus te blokkeren zodat
het niet per ongeluk kan aangepast worden.
The slider control panel allows you to adjust the
power simply by passing your finger across the
touch device.
Eco-Heat: this function warns when the zone is
still hot after being switched off. As well as
ensuring maximum safety by preventing burns,
this also allows you to make use of residual heat
to continue cooking or keep foods hot.
This function allows you to keep cooked food
warm without burner it
Overheat protection: The safety system that
automatically turns off the hob in case of
overheating of the control unit.
Induction: The work of these hobs is based on the
principle of electromagnetic induction. The heat is
generated directly in the bottom of the pan
during its contact with the hob.
Multizone: maakt het mogelijk meerdere pannen
tegelijk te gebruiken, groot of klein, voor meer
plaatsingsvrijheid en meer flexibiliteit
Overfill protection: The special overfill protection
shuts down the stove in the presence of overflow
of liquids.
All cooking zones can be reduced to the minimum
power level, so the hob can be left unattended for
a short period without food overcooking or
burning. Then just press again this function, the
previously set power levels can be reactivated.
Quick selection, with one touch cooking begins at
the highest level, then automatically reduces
after time. Ideal for dishes that require quick
boiling and then continued cooking without
constant control (eg beef broth).
Quick Start function: the chosen temperature is
reached faster. The heating element works at
maximum power until the right temperature is
reached.
Indication of residual heat: After the glass
ceramic hob is switched off the residual heat
indicator shows which of the heating zones still
remains hot. When the temperature drops below
60 ° C, the indicator goes out.
Time elapsed: shows how long the cooking zone
has been in use.
Timer: All ceramic hobs have a timer which
automatically ends cooking after a preset time.
TWIN_ZONE_72dpi
... Min diameter pot detection of 7 cm
Possibility to set the maximum power absorbion
of the hob
Additional maximum power level for a better
energy consumption
Compact Slider back-lighted ghost effect
3/02/2026SMEG SPA